
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Majar  Tcs Kargo 06.10 Am 7 Pakistan Supermarket 06.23 Am 

2 Andlus Tower 06.11 Am 8 Janta Bank 06.25 Am 

3 Majara Gate Meet Shop 06.13 Am 9 Ajwa Al Madina 06.27 Am 

4 Cinima Building 06.15 Am 10 Baitul Bahar 06.30 Am 

5 Manama Tower 06.20 Am 11 Malabar Gold Parking 06.35 Am 

6 Sea Shell Cafeteria 06.21 Am 
 

   

 

 

 

DRIVER 

Mr.  SIDDIQ SHAIKH 

  0559608401 

CONDUCTOR 
Ms. BISMA KIRAN 

 0558419302 

  BUS NO:39 
 

SHARJAH ZONE 1 

SHARJAH 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA  SI ROUTE ETA 
1 Abdul Noor Alrais Building 06.05 Am 10 Diamond Village 06.20 Am 

2 S Fashion  06.05 Am 11 Al Mansoor Ladies Salloon 06.21 Am 

3 Durrat Al Bahar 06.07 Am 12 Afgani Restraunt 06.22 Am 

4 Lulat Al Bahar 06.12 Am 13 Shumais Tower 06.25 Am 

5 Mumbai Lassi 06.14 Am 14 Corniche Road,Rolla Masjid 06.27 Am 

6 Al Siduiq  Restraunt Old Parthas 06.15 Am 15 Masakin Caffe 06.27 Am 

7 Majeera Bank Street 06.15 Am 16 Al Jazeera Hotel 06.30 Am 

8 Al Maqsoud Plastic 06.17 Am 17 Habitat Jurf 06.55 Am 

9 Chicken Express 06.18 Am   
 

 

  SHARJAH ZONE 1 

SHARJAH BUS NO:40 
 

DRIVER 

Mr.  SHEIKH RASOOL  

  0509597436 

CONDUCTOR 

Ms.  MYRA PATRICIO BELTRAN 

  0551681159 

DRIVER 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Al Aroba Street 06.18 Am 8 Al Manama Building 06.18 Am 

2 Sharjah Electricity Building 06.20 Am 9 Rona Cargo 06.36 Am 

3 Al Adalah Textile 06.24 Am 10 Al Muthazir Grocery 06.42 Am 

4 Silver Thread Shop 06.25 Am 11 Greek Supermarket 06.44 Am 

5 Al Madeena Hypermarket 06.28 Am 12 Al Majilis Typing 06.45 Am 

6 Sharjah Driving Institute 06.30 Am 13 Atless Al Kaleej Supermarket 06.49 Am 

7 Malabar Gold  06.33 Am 14 

Aster Pharmacy\Al Talal 

Supermarket 06.50 Am 

 

  
 

SHARJAH ZONE 1 

SHARJAH BUS NO:41 
 

DRIVER 

Mr.  SHAMSUDHEEN 

  0563118375 

CONDUCTOR 

Ms.  SUBADRA 

  0551017573 



 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Al Muneer Typing Centre 06.25 Am 6 Al Ansari Exchange 
06.42 Am 

2 Al Ustath Restraunt 06.27 Am 7 Malu Ready Made Shop 
06.45 Am 

3 Al Maharah Grocery 06.30 Am 8 Lulu Front After  
06.47 Am 

4 Abhas Mohammed Grocery  06.34 Am 9 Al Labtan Beauty Saloon  
06.49 Am 

5 Naseef Pharmacy 06.38 Am 10 Toy For You 
06.50 Am 

 

 

 

 

  
 

SHARJAH ZONE 1 

SHARJAH BUS NO:42 
 

DRIVER 

Mr.  SULAIMAN  

  0555800641 

DRIVER

CONDUCTOR 

Ms.  QADEEJAH 

  0558401639 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA  SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Al Nasar Furniture 06.20 Am 11 Dubai Islamic Bank 06.40 Am 

2 National Paints 06.20 Am 12 Al Thalhabi Optical 06.45 Am 

3 Al Nabba Supermarket 06.25 Am 13 Jilphar Tourism 06.45 Am 

4 Al Sadaf 06.25 Am 14 Life Pharmacy 06.45 Am 

5 Swiss Tower 06.25 Am 15 Al Balsam Pharmacy 06.50 Am 

6 Safia Training Centre 06.30 Am 16 Chicken King Restaurants 07.00 Am 

7 Maharat Al Burger 06.32 Am 17 Favorite Sandwich Cafeteria 07.01 Am 

8 Al Madina 06.35 Am 18 Aster Clinic 07.05 Am 

9 National Paints 06.35 Am 19 Habitat Jurf 07.10 Am 

10 Calicut Note Book 06.40 Am    

  
 

SHARJAH ZONE 1 

SHARJAH BUS NO: 43 
 

DRIVER 

Mr.  SHARFUDHEEN 

  0555354755 

CONDUCTOR 

Ms. SHIJI 

  0558397521 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Villa 296 B 06.20 Am 6 Health Centre Sharjah 06.45 Am 

2 Medex Pharmacy 06.25 Am 7 Ibrahim Muhammed Bakery 06.50 Am 

3 Al Khetout Grocery 06.30 Am 8 Istanbul Supermarket 06.55 Am 

4 Al Amal School 06.35 Am 9 Hbt Jurf 07.20 Am 

5 Zulekha Hospital Oppst. 06.40 Am     

 

 

  
 

SHARJAH ZONE 1 

SHARJAH BUS NO: 44 
 

DRIVER 

Mr.  SOMAN 

  0502365302 

CONDUCTOR 

Ms. ANGELINE  

 0558413652 

DRIVER



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Ghafiya Street No 193 Villa 7 06.00 Am  7 Street No 3 Villa 5 06.30 Am 

2 Street No 4 Villa 36 06.00 Am 8 Street No 141 Villa 15 06.37 Am 

3 Street Nu 93 Villa No 2 06.05 Am 9 Street No 212 Villa No 60 06.40 Am 

4 Street No 149 Villa 66 06.15 Am 10 Street No 5 Villa 3 06.40 Am 

5 Street No 14 06.20 Am 11 Street No 134 Gafiya 06.50 Am 

6 Street No 84 Villa 7 06.25 Am 
 

   

  
 

SHARJAH ZONE 1 

SHARJAH BUS NO:45 
 

DRIVER 

Mr.  SOHRAB KHAN 

  0505293038 

CONDUCTOR 

Ms.  SHAMMI 

  0529218949 

DRIVER 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Dana Pharmasy Al Soor 06.10 Am 6 Al Reem Bakery Musalla 06.20 Am 

2 Adnoc Petrol Pump 06.11 Am 7 Blue Building 06.20 Am 

3 New Al Madeena Supermarket 06.12 Am 8 Tiger Building  06.35 Am 

4 Fly World Al Soor 06.15 Am 9 Musalla Pharmacy  06.40 Am 

5 Al Arkaran Market Qasmiya 06.20 Am 
 

10 Habitat Al jurf 07:10 Am 

 

 

 

 

  
 

BUS NO: 46 
 

DRIVER 

Mr.  RAHIMULLAH 

  0553715580 

CONDUCTOR 

Ms.  HARSHA SEWANDHI 

  0558402391 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA  SI ROUTE ETA 

1 

Specialist Centre For Children 

Opposite Al Ramla 06.10 Am 10 

Sara Centre For Rehabilitation 

Speech Therapy 06.30 Am 

2 Al Ibrahim Nursery Al Ramla 06.15 Am 11 

Al Darbar Supermarket Back 

Side 06.31 Am 

3 Villa 6 Befor Al Amana School 06.17 Am 12 KFC 06.33 Am 

4 Villa 52 06.18 Am 13 Lulu Back Side 06.40 Am 

5 Al Fayha Park 06.20 Am 14 Makkah Market Nasserya 06.42 Am 

6 Thumbay Pharmacy Al Fayha 06.20 Am 15 

Villa8, Al Creek Back Side 

Nasserya 06.45 Am 

7 Al Aman Nursery Maysaloon 06.25 Am 16 Istanbul Supermarket Before 06.50 Am 

8 Emirates English Nursery 06.30 Am 17 Tariq Rashed Meat Shop 06.51 Am 

9 Happy Home Nursery Opposite 06.30 Am 18 Hbt Jurf 07.10 Am 

 

  BUS NO:47 
 

DRIVER 

Mr.  NAUROZ ALI 

   0502787644 

CONDUCTOR 

Ms.  DIANA MARIE 

  0551681466 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 

Al Bustan Hotel Near Life 

Pharmacy 06.20 Am 8 Dar al Manaha Stationary 06:28 Am 

2 Al Khattab, New Marwan Building 06:22 Am 9 

Viva Supermarket\Emco 

Laundry 06.30 Am 

3 Kids Camp 06.23 Am 10 Finland Supermarket 06.33 Am 

4 Amber Supermarket 06:24 Am 11 Aster Pharmacy 06.35 Am 

5 Ibn Pharmacy\Al Ateeq Building 06.25 Am 12 Al Dalia Supermarket 06:38 Am 

6 Al Ateek Building, Al Madina 06:27 Am 13 Al Maha Regency Hotel 06.40 Am 

7 Crystal Plaza Hotel 06.28 Am 14 Habitat Al Jurf 07:10 Am 

 

 

  BUS NO:48 
 

DRIVER 

Mr.  SAFDAR HUSSAIN 

   0527108294 

CONDUCTOR 

Ms.  MAYLANE SILVESTRE 

 0551681196 

DRIVER 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Parthas, Bigbazar 06.05 Am 7 Sharjah Coop 06.20 Am 

2 Lulu Exchange 06.10 Am 8 Real Estate, Tulip Pharmacy 06.30 Am 

3 Chicken World 06.11 Am 9 Rainbow Steak, Austin Gym 06.33 Am 

4 Alliance Building 06.15 Am 10 Aster Diagnostic 06.35 Am 

5 Kraz Supermarket 06.16 Am 11 Megamall Front 06.40 Am 

6 City Tower 06.19 Am 12 Habitat Jurf 07.10 Am 

  
 

BUS NO:49 
 

DRIVER 

Mr.  VISAKH SASEENDRAN 

   0563169411 

CONDUCTOR 

Ms.  LORENA PAGDATOON 

  0551681967 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 
 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Al Manzil Tower  06.10 Am 8 Dapoddils Nursery  06.28 Am 

2 Najmath Cafeteri 06.12 Am 9 Al Theqah 06.30 Am 

3 Sagar Cafeteria 06.16 Am 10 Round Bulding  06.34 Am 

4 Qm2 Building 06.18 Am 11 Amber Supermarket 06.36 Am 

5 Victoria Saloon 06.20 Am 12 Fresh Bazaar 06.38 Am 

6 Al Itmali Saloon 06.22 Am 13 Kraz Supermarket 06.40 Am 

7 City Centre  06.24 Am 14 Qasimiya Al Habtoor 06.42 Am 

 

  
 

BUS NO:50 
 

DRIVER 

Mr.  HAIDER HAYAT GUL 

   0551500413 

CONDUCTOR 

Ms.  MARGIE RICAMARA 

  0551681154 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Al Masoora 05.55 Am 6 Al Mahtha Blue Star Restraunt 06.25 Am 

2 Al Manak Park Front 06.05 Am 7 Al Mahtha Dar Al Madeena 06.30 Am 

3 Al Manak Etisalath Exchange 06.10 Am 8 Al Mahatha Park 06.35 Am 

4 Mubail Roundabort 06.14 Am 9 Delhi Grocerry 06.40 Am 

5 Al Mahatha Gift Shop 06.15 Am 10 Habitat Jurf 07.10 Am 

 

 

 

 

  
 

BUS NO:51 
 

DRIVER 

Mr.  HAMEED ULLAH WAZIR 

   0558406125 

CONDUCTOR 

Ms. ARYA RAJAN 

  0558406125 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 China Beauty 06.05 Am 8 Safeer Hyper Market 06.25 Am 

2 Sawas Building 06.05 Am 9 Al Husn Tower 06.30 Am 

3 Anas Pharmacy 06.08 Am 10 Embassy Suits 06.30 Am 

4 Wrist Tower 06.10 Am 11 Mira Tower 06.35 Am 

5 Bakhit Tower 06.15 Am 12 Zahra Tower 06.45 Am 

6 Moosa Tower 06.15 Am 13 Hbt Jurf 07.20 Am 

7 Yasmin Tower 06.20 Am    

 

 

  
 

BUS NO: 52 
 

DRIVER 

Mr.  NAZEER 

   0559139188 

CONDUCTOR 

Ms. BHAGWATI 

  0528570537 

DRIVER 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Al Majassa 06.00 Am 6 Ashjar 06.17 Am 

2 Al Nawras 06.02 Am 7 Bahir 06.19 Am 

3 Al Janah 06.06 Am 8 Al Batha 06.20 Am 

4 Dara Karri 06.08 Am 9 24 Pinsna 06.21 Am 

5 Aamirri 06.13 Am 10 Hbt Jurf 07.20 Am 

 

 

 

DRIVER:  
Mr. AMRITPAL SINGH 

  0525125304 
 

CONDUCTOR 

Ms. NILANKA DAMAYANTHI 

  0558413905 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

BUS NO:53 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Safari Mall- Lulu 06.05 Am 7 Small Madheena 06.25 Am 

2 Galaxy Supermarket 06.10 Am 8 Old Nesto 06.30 Am 

3 Wise Indian School Front Side 06.10 Am 9 Pristige Dental Clinic 06.32 Am 

4 Chennai Restraunt 06.15 Am 10 Big Madina Shopping Centre 06.35 Am 

5 Al Wadi Restraunt 06.20 Am 11 Alwadi Building 06.40 Am 

6 Oriental Travels 06.20 Am 12 Habitat Jurf 07.10 Am 

 

 

 

 

  
 

BUS NO:55 
 

DRIVER 

Mr.  SHIJAD ABDUL BASHEER 

   0565915284 

CONDUCTOR 

Ms. SASIKALA MAHESH 

  0558978161 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Al Ahala Mobeli Shop 06.20 Am 9 Sharjah Co Op Society 06.48 Am 

2 Alam Alanaqah Salon 06.25 Am 10 Boon Hair Dressing Saloon 06.50 Am 

3 Burger O Cock  06.25 Am 11 Peony Flower And Choclate 06.50 Am 

4 Al Kefaya Pharmacy 06.27 Am 12 Burj Alsalah Trading 06.55 Am 

5 Lamha Flowers Shop 06.31 Am 13 Hi London Juice 06.58 Am 

6 Medon Lana Pharmacy 06.37 Am 14 Orange Building 07.04 Am 

7 Tree Pet Saloon  06.40 Am 15 Muwailiha Commercial Area 06.48 Am 

8 Hoof Coffe Shop 06.45 Am    

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

BUS NO:56 
 

DRIVER 

Mr.  MOHAMMED SALEEM 

   0504452842 

CONDUCTOR 

Ms. ARMILATHA 

  0526639045 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Al Hamad 06.10 Am 6 Al Dharari 06.45 Am 

2 Al Dasman 06.25 Am 7 Al Haya Building 06.50 Am 

3 House Villa  06.30 Am 8 Industrial Area 6 06.55 Am 

4 Liberty Signal 06:35 Am 9 Habitat Al Jurf 07.15 Am 

5 Samnan 06:40 Am    

 

 

DRIVER:  
Mr. MUNEEB KALIYATHODIKA 

Contact No: 0588693836 
 

CONDUCTOR 

Ms. BABY FRANCIS 

  0529029057 

 

  BUS NO:57 
 

SHARJAH ZONE 2 & 3 

SHARJAH 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Khansaheb 05.55 Am 6 Sharjah City Centre 06.30 Am 

2 G K Signal 06.10 Am 7 Al Oman Trading Est. 06.40 Am 

3 Mehtha 06.12 Am 8 Lulu Hypermarket 06.45 Am 

4 Crystalia Lighting 06.25 Am 9 Sharjah City Centre Backside 07.00 Am 

5 Total Market 06.26 Am 10 Hbt Al Jurf 07:15 Am 

  BUS NO:58 
 

CONDUCTOR 

Ms. RUPA ALEMAGAR 

  0551681938 

 

Driver 

Mr. SHAMSAD ACHIPRA 

  0524690145 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SHARJAH ZONE 1 & 2 

SHARJAH 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Majaz 3 Baharal Khan Colony 05.55 Am 10 Al Majazz2 Signal Bustop 06.18 Am 

2 Rukan Al Manara Laundry 05.56 Am 11 Al Bakit Tower 06.25 Am 

3 Nesto Back Side 06.00 Am 12 Dak Supermarket 06.26 Am 

4 Amber Building 06.02 Am 13 Al Madina Opposite 06.30 Am 

5 National Paints 06.06 Am 14 Al Madina Side  06.32 Am 

6 Al Madina Super Market 06.07 Am 15 Haibat Al Rejal Saloon 06.33 Am 

7 Istanbull Supermarket 06.10 Am 16 Sawas Building 06:35 Am 

8 Buhara Police Station Back Side 06.13 Am 17 Hbt al Jurf 07:20 Am 

9 Aldar Pharmacy 06.16 Am 
 

   

 

  BUS NO:59 
 

CONDUCTOR 

Mr. SANDEEP 

  0509237431 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Driver 

Mr. NISHAD KALLINGAL 

  055984478 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SHARJAH ZONE 1  

SHARJAH 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Al Husan Tower 06.00 Am 8 Oriyana Hospital 06.15 Am 

2 Day To Day Back Sharjah 06.02 Am 9 Arabic Hospital  06.20 Am 

3 Day To Day Shj Front 06.05 Am 10 Dubai Tiger Tower 06.20 Am 

4 Al Haseet Tower 06.08 Am 11 Alkhan Pasba Tower 06.25 Am 

5 Abudabi Towwer 06.10 Am 12 Alkan Tower 06.30 Am 

6 Al Maha Tower 06.12 Am 
 

13 Hbt Jurf 07.20 Am 

7 Al Nahar Tower 06.15 Am 
 

   

 

 

  BUS NO:60 
 

CONDUCTOR 

Ms. MADUMALI 
  0551682415 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Driver 

Mr. FIDA HUSSAIN 

  0551707568 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SHARJAH ZONE – 3 

SHARJAH 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Dalia Nursery  06.05 Am 7 Amber Back side 06:21 Am 

2 Aster Pharmacy Al Nahda 06.05 Am 8 Moon tower 1  06.25 Am 

3 Fresh Corner 06.10 Am 9 White Building 06.30 Am 

4 Ream pharmacy 06:15 Am 10 Amber Back side 06:35 Am 

5 Uae Exchange  06.17 Am 11 BM tower 06:40 Am 

6 Lulu Supermarket 06:20 Am 12 Hbt Jurf 07.10 Am 

 

 

 

DRIVER 

Mr.  ARUN KUMAR 

  0501597984 

DRIVER 

CONDUCTOR 

Ms. ROSELYN 

 0551681764 

  
 SHARJAH ZONE – 3 

SHARJAH BUS NO:61 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Lux Grand Hotel 06.05 Am 7 Aandalus Building 06.30 Am 

2 Gym Al Nahda 06.10 Am 8 Life Pharmacy 06.32 Am 

3 Dream Cafeteria 06:15 Am 9 Burjyas Restraunt 06.35 Am 

3 Al Khayan Bakery 06.16 Am 10 Ahlya Exchange 06.40 Am 

4 Amrutha Restraunt 06.17 Am 11 Aster Clinic 06.45 Am 

5 Hot Burger 06.20 Am 12 Hbt Jurf 07.20 Am 

6 Aadil Trading  06.25 Am 
 

   

 

DRIVER 

Mr.  ANVAR SADIK  

  0522599546 

CONDUCTOR 
Ms. EKTA 

 0551682867 

  BUS NO:62 
 

SHARJAH ZONE 3 

SHARJAH 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Al Nadha Gym 06.10 Am 7 Al Diyafa Medical Centre 06.35 Am 

2 Madeena Supermarket Back 06.20 Am 8 Sahara Centre 06.35 Am 

3 Madeena Supermarket Front 06.25 Am 9 Sahara Centre 2 06.37 Am 

4 Mango Tower 06.26 Am 10 Quick Supermarket1 06.40 Am 

5 Royal Hotel 06.27 Am 11 Quick Supermarket2 06.50 Am 

6 Etisalat Tower 06.28 Am 12 Habitat Jurf 07.15 Am 

 

 

 

DRIVER 

Mr.  ZAKKIR 

   0501701172 

CONDUCTOR 
Mr. ANURADHA 

 0558892265 

  BUS NO:63 
 

SHARJAH ZONE 3 

SHARJAH 



 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Adnoc 06.10 Am 10 99 Grill 06.45 Am 

2 Gems School 06.15 Am 11 District 7 06.47 Am 

3 Gems School Opposite 06.17 Am 12 Safari Near 06.50 Am 

4 Nesto Supermarket  06.22 Am 13 Safari Mall 06.52 Am 

5 Nesto Opposite 06.25 Am 14 Aster Hospital 06.53 Am 

6 Delta School 06.27 Am 15 Al Nadeer Supermarket 06.55 Am 

7 Zara Building 06.30 Am 16 Adnoc Pump  06.57 Am 

8 Rosary School 06.35 Am 17 Hbt Jurf 07.15 Am 

9 Neboya Restaurant 06.39 Am    

 

 

DRIVER 

Mr.RASHID E.P 

  0559169796 

CONDUCTOR 
Ms. ARMELITHA 

0558409325 

  BUS NO:64 
 

SHARJAH ZONE 2 

SHARJAH 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Al Azra,Villa 7 06:00 Am 
7 Al Qdsia Villa 70 06:40 Am 

2 Al Azra,Villa 66 06:10 Am 
8 Al Qdsia 54 Street 06:41 Am 

3 Al Hazanna,Villa 204 06:20 Am 
9 Al Qadsia,22 Street 06:42 Am 

4 Al Hazzana,68 Street 06:21 Am 
10 Al Qdsia 34 St 06:44 Am 

5 Al Qdsia Al Bayan School Opposite 06:35 Am 
11 Al Qdsia 06:45 Am 

6 
Al Qdsia Light Cafeteria 06:36 Am 

 
12 Hbt Al Jurf 07:05 Am 

DRIVER 

Mr.  AKBAR K  
  0505295483 

CONDUCTOR 
Ms. NIRANJALA 

 551682896 

  BUS NO:68 
 

SHARJAH ZONE 1 

SHARJAH 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 

6 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Al Tawun Al Khaleej Cafe 05:58 Am 9 Al Anwar Tower Al Khaan 06.19 Am 

2 City Gate 06.02 Am 10 Emirates Stars2 Hotel 06.24 Am 

3 Bin Ham Properties 06:04 Am 11 Bank Of Sharjah 06.26 Am 

4 Al Libnania Markets 06.06 Am 12 Future Tower 06.30 Am 

5 Al Taram Building 06:07 Am 
 

13 Al Mamra Bakery 06.34 Am 

6 Sharjah Palace Hotel 06.09 Am 
 

14 Happy Home Tower 06.35 Am 

7 Litchi Flower Shop\Laffah Cafeteria 06.14 Am 
 

15 Eman Tower 06.37 Am 

8 Aryana Hotel 06:15 Am 
 

17 Hbt Jurf 07.15 Am 

 

DRIVER 

Mr.  NISHAD KALLINGAL 

  0555984478 

CONDUCTOR 
Ms. NAVINDI CHAMODYA 

 0558413952 

  BUS NO:69 
 

SHARJAH ZONE 3 

SHARJAH 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Majara Park Inside 06.05 Am 
8 Malabar Gold 06.30 Am 

2 Toures Market 06.05 Am 
9 Seasar Building 06.35 Am 

3 Bathal Bahar 06.10 Am 
10 Orial Travel Agency Opposite 06.37 Am 

4 Mumbai Lassi 06.15 Am 
11 NMC Hospital Back, Al Ghuwair mkt. 06.40 Am 

5 Rola 06.15 Am 
12 Butina Police Station Near 06.45 Am 

6 Animal Market 06.25 Am 
13 Habitat Jurf 07.01 Am 

7 Rola Signal 06.27 Am 
   

 

 

DRIVER 

Mr.  IHSANULLAH 

  0525614490 

CONDUCTOR 
Ms. LIJU NARAYANAN 

 0558413075 

  BUS NO:70 
 

SHARJAH ZONE 1 

SHARJAH 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA  SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Saudi German Hospital 06.05 Am 8 Al Ansary Exchange 06.35 Am 

2 Tourous Food Stuff 06.10 Am 9 Dubai Islamic Bank 06.35 Am 

3 

Al Madina Supermarket ,Family Care 

Pharmacy 06.12 Am 10 Mubarak Centre 06.40 Am 

4 Nabba Nesto 06.25 Am 11 Fine Fare 06.45 Am 

5 Nazir Furniture 06.25 Am 12 Toys 4 You 06.45 Am 

6 Radisson Blue Roundabort 06.25 Am 13 Aster Pharmacy 06.50 Am 

7 Dana Hotel 06.30 Am 14 Habitat Jurf 07.01 Am 

 

 

DRIVER 

Mr. INAYATH SHAH 

  0556110549 

CONDUCTOR 
Mr. CHANDRAMAULI 

 0503876931 

  BUS NO:71 
 

SHARJAH ZONE 1 

SHARJAH 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Pakistan Super Market 06.00 Am 7 Sms Restraunt 06.30 Am 

2 Chicken World,Alliance Building 06.05 Am 8 Nesto Supermarket Back Side 06.35 Am 

3 Big Bazar Hyper Market 06.10 Am 9 Al Bustan Hotel  06.40 Am 

4 City Hypermarket 06.15 Am 10 Viva Supermarket 06.45 Am 

5 Amber Supermarket 06.20 Am 11 Mega Mart 06.50 Am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DRIVER 

Mr.YOOSAF PATHIYIL 

  0551538387 

DRIVER 

CONDUCTOR 
Mr. SUDHEER K 

 0 554541626 

  BUS NO:72 
 

SHARJAH ZONE 2 

SHARJAH 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTES 

 

SI ROUTE ETA 
 

SI ROUTE ETA 

1 Near Rals Supermarket 06:20 Am 7 Rainbow St House 06:33 Am 

2 Jazeera Building 06:23 Am 8 Al Yarmook 06:36 Am 

3 Aster Diagnostic Back Side 06:25 Am 9 Manikoth Grocery 06:40 Am 

4 Al Khayal  06:26 Am 10 Jesco Supermarket 06:45 Am 

5 Bab Al Zain 06:30 Am 11 Al Zahra Grocery 06:50 Am 

6 Mega Mall 06:31 Am 
 

   

 

 

  

CONDUCTOR 
Ms. NAYANI 

 0551681854 

BUS NO:73 
 

SHARJAH ZONE 2 

SHARJAH 

DRIVER 

Mr. SAKKARIYA 

  0564262897 

DRIVER 


